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Term

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 16,552

3,804
4,082
4,013
4,654

1,074

251
266
259
298

358
176
135
20
25
2

72
46
19
3
3
1

Men

Full Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Part Time
Enrollment Count Credit Hours

Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Non-Degree Seeking
Grand Total 28,396

7,720
7,139
6,497
7,040

1,834

511
460
415
448

390
198
164
16

12

78
50
21
3

4

Women

Enrollment Count
Degree Seeking Students
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time
Credit Hours
FTE
FTE without Off Campus 2,935

2,949
45,704
54

2,908
2,962
3,060

Enrollment Summary
First Time in College F

M
Transfers F

M
Off Campus Enrollment F

M

309
478

14
19

3
10

Admit Types

Fall 2020



Diversity Report

Data as of: Aug 31 2020 11:39:37A.

Term

State Enrollment
Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New York
North Carolina
Ohio
Oregon
Pennsylvania
South Carolina
Tennessee
Texas
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
Wisconsin
Alaska
Guam
Louisiana
Montana
Grand Total 2,990

1
1
1
1
28
4
8
1
26
7
2
14
3
52
5
7
9
4
1
13
33

2,144
3
12
7
5
8
128
394
2
2
4
15
4
16
16
1
7
1

State Representation
Citizenship Enrollment
United States of Ame..
Australia
Canada
China
Ethiopia
Germany
Honduras
Japan
Kenya
Korea, Republic Of
Mexico
Myanmar
Nigeria
Rwanda
Vietnam
Unknown
Argentina
Bolivia
Chile
Congo Kinshasa
Eritrea
Guatemala
India
Indonesia
Malaysia
Nepal
Singapore
South Africa
Tanzania, United Rep..
Venezuela
Zambia
Grand Total 3,060

1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
74
6
7
1
3
2
13
3
2
4
3
3
6
2
1

2,912

Country Representation

Church Enrollment
Assembly of God
Baptist
CRC/RCA
Catholic
Christian Reformed
Church of Christ
Congregational
Episcopal
Lutheran
Methodist
None
Not Declared
Other Christian
Other Non-Christian
Presbyterian
Reformed Church in Am..
Grand Total 3,060

223
131
39
855
551
105
118
144
22
14
88
108
522
29
108
3

Church Representation

Citizenship Type Enrollment
U.S. Citizen
Non-Resident Alien
Resident Alien
Unknown
Grand Total 3,060

67
16
65
2,912

Citizenship

Primary Race
White
Hispanic
Black or African American
Asian
American Indian or Alaska Nati..
Multiracial
Unknown
Grand Total 100.0%

0.6%
3.3%
0.1%
3.4%
3.1%
7.5%
82.0%

Primary Race

Fall 2020


