

Term Fall 2020

Enrollment Report

Men

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	298	4,654	1	2
Sophomore	259	4,013	3	25
Junior	266	4,082	3	20
Senior	251	3,804	19	135
Non-Degree Seeking			46	176
Grand Total	1,074	16,552	72	358

Women

	Full Time		Part Time	
	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours	Enrollment Count	Credit Hours
Freshman	448	7,040	4	12
Sophomore	415	6,497		
Junior	460	7,139	3	16
Senior	511	7,720	21	164
Non-Degree Seeking			50	198
Grand Total	1,834	28,396	78	390

Enrollment Summary

Enrollment Count	3,060
Degree Seeking Students	2,962
Degree Seeking Students - Full Time	2,908
Degree Seeking Students - Part Time	54
Credit Hours	45,704
FTE	2,949
FTE without Off Campus	2,935

Admit Types

First Time in College	F	478
	М	309
Transfers	F	19
	М	14
Off Campus Enrollment	F	10
	М	3



Term Fall 2020

Diversity Report

State Representation

State	Enrollment
Alabama	1
Arizona	7
Arkansas	1
California	16
Colorado	16
Connecticut	4
Florida	15
Georgia	4
Hawaii	2
Idaho	2
Illinois	394
Indiana	128
lowa	8
Kansas	5
Kentucky	7
Maryland	12
Massachusetts	3
Michigan	2,144
Minnesota	33
Missouri	13
Nebraska	1
New Hampshire	4
New Jersey	9
New York	7
North Carolina	5
Ohio	52
Oregon	3
Pennsylvania	14
South Carolina	2
Tennessee	7
Texas	26
Vermont	1
Virginia	8
Washington	4
Wisconsin	28
Alaska	1
Guam	1
Louisiana	1
Montana	1
Grand Total	2,990

Country Representation

Citizenship	Enrollment
United States of Ame	2,912
Australia	1
Canada	2
China	6
Ethiopia	3
Germany	3
Honduras	4
Japan	2
Kenya	3
Korea, Republic Of	13
Mexico	2
Myanmar	3
Nigeria	1
Rwanda	7
Vietnam	6
Unknown	74
Argentina	1
Bolivia	1
Chile	1
Congo Kinshasa	1
Eritrea	1
Guatemala	1
India	2
Indonesia	1
Malaysia	3
Nepal	1
Singapore	1
South Africa	1
Tanzania, United Rep	1
Venezuela	1
Zambia	1
Grand Total	3,060

Citizenship

Citizenship Type	Enrollment
U.S. Citizen	2,912
Non-Resident Alien	65
Resident Alien	16
Unknown	67
Grand Total	3,060

Church Representation

Church	Enrollment
Assembly of God	3
Baptist	108
CRC/RCA	29
Catholic	522
Christian Reformed	108
Church of Christ	88
Congregational	14
Episcopal	22
Lutheran	144
Methodist	118
None	105
Not Declared	551
Other Christian	855
Other Non-Christian	39
Presbyterian	131
Reformed Church in Am	223
Grand Total	3,060

Primary Race

Primary Race	
White	82.0%
Hispanic	7.5%
Black or African American	3.1%
Asian	3.4%
American Indian or Alaska Nati	0.1%
Multiracial	3.3%
Unknown	0.6%
Grand Total	100.0%